There are fifty (50) prizes available to be won in this contest (each, a “Prize”). 
Each Prize consists of one (1) Les Marchés Tradition gift card with a value of two hundred fifty Canadian dollars (CAD 
$250). 
The total approximate value of all Prizes offered in this contest is twelve thousand five hundred Canadian dollars (CAD      
$12,500). 

Prizes will be sent to the winners by the Contest Organizer. 

Gift cards have no value until activated. Gift cards are valid at all participating Les Marchés Tradition stores across 
Canada. Gift cards may be used to purchase any in-store item unless prohibited by law.